


JANUARY
29 Sat. Alumni Game
FEBRUARY

Tue. San Francisco State
5 Sat.  Whittier College (DH) 2-9
6 Sun. Whittier College
1 Fri. California Lutheran University
12 Sat
19 Sat.
20  Sun.
26 Sat.

27 Sun,
MARC

Fri
5 Sat
6 Sun
1 Fri.

29 Tue
APRIL
1 Fri
2 Sat.
3 Sun.
8 Fri

9 Sat.
10 Sun
1 Mon
19  Tue
22-24

22 Fri
23 Sat
24 Sun
29 Fri
30 Sat
May

6 Fri
7 Sat
8 Sun.
19-22
2731

Head Coach: Dirk Morrison

CAL ST.

E HAYWAR

2005 BASEBALL

. California Lutheran Univ. (DH) 2-9
. Oregon Tech (DH) 2-9
. Oregon Tech

. Willamette University (DH) 2-9
. Willamette University

H

. Chapman University
. Chapman University
. Chapman University
i. CSU, Stanislaus

CSU, Stanislaus (DH) 29
Unlverswy of La Verne

E. Connecticut State Univ.
Whitworth College

. Biola University

. Menlo College

. Menlo College

. Menlo College

i, University of Dallas

. University of Dallas

. University of Dallas

. University of Texas - Dallas
. Sonoma State

Chapman Tournament

. Chapman University
. Menlo College

. Willamette University
. Bethany College

Bethany College (DH) 2-9

i. George Fox University
. George Fox University
7 Ge%rge Fox University

West Regional
NCAA Championship

(510) 885-3046

HAYWARD Noon

San Francisco  2:00 p.m.
Whittier 11:00 a.m.
Whittier

HAYWARD
HAYWARD
HAYWARD
HAYWARD
HAYWARD
HAYWARD

HAYWARD
HAYWARD
HAYWARD
HAYWARD
Turlock

La Verne
La Verne
La Verne
HAYWARD

HAYWARD
Atherton

HAYWARD
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Richardson, TX Noon

Rohnert Park ~ 2:00 p.m.
Orange Tl

Orange 7:00 p.m.
Orange 3:00 p.m.
Orange 10:00 a.m.
Scotts Valley ~ 3:00 p.m
HAYWARD Noon
Newberg, OR 0 p.m.

3:0( 3
Newberg, OR 1:80 p.m.

Newberg, OR 0 p.m.
TBD TBD
Appleton, WI T8D

dmorriso@csuhayward.cdu





